SCHOOL FEE : 2021-22

NURSERY
14,000.00

11000.00
11000.00 11000.00
36000.00 43000.00

Installment

1. First (Yugantar Public School)
At the time of Admission before 10th April

2. Second (Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti)
before 10th July

3. Third (Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti)
before 10th October

K.G.1& K.G. 1l
19000.00

13,000.00

In addition to the above fee, following charges
are to be paid at the time of
admission :

(A) Admission Fee (One Time)
(B) Caution Money (Refundable)

: 5000.00
: 2000.00

i You can also pay fees online through
HDFC Bank Link given on the school website
www. yugantarschool com

Bank Account Details :-
Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti
State Bank Of India
Alc No. 10564172791 IFSC Code - SBINOO00464
HDFC Bank
Alc No. 50100206207611 IFSC Code - HDFCO000919

Yugantar Public School
State Bank Of India
Alc No. 30175670314 IFSC Code - SBINOD00464
HDFC Bank
Alc No. 50100237092441 IFSC Code - HDFC0O000919

SCHOOL FEE FOR DAY SCHOLAR : 2021-22

Installment 1 &1

itoV

Vi to VIll

IX & X

X1 & Xl
Commerce

Xl & Xl
Science

First (Yugantar Public School)

« | At the time of Admission
before 10th April

39000.00

41500.00

44000.00

50000.00

53000.00

57000.00

Second [Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samit
" | before 10th July

19500.00

20300.00

23000.00

24000.00

30000.00

30000.00

Third (Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti)
before 10th October

18500.00

18500.00

21200.00

21200.00

26400.00

26400.00

. | Fourth (Yugantar Public School)

5000.00
before 10th December

5200.00

6300.00

8300.00

11100.00

11600.00

82000.00 | 85500.00 | 94500.00 | 103500.00 120500.00| 125000.00

In addition to the above fee, following charges are to be paid at the time of admission :
(A) Admission Fee (One Time) : 15000.00
(B) Caution Money (Refundable) : 2000.00

Lunch Time - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM




HOSTELLER FEE : 2021-22

| &l

HitoV

Vi to VIl

| X& X

X1 & XIi
Commerce

Xl & Xl
Science

SCHOOL FEE

Yugantar Public School

44000.00

46700.00

50300.00

58300.00

64100.00

68600.00

Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti

30000.00

31300.00

34200.00

36200.00

44400.00

44400.00

Total School Fee [A]

74000.00

78000.00

84500.00

94500.00

108500.00

113000.00

HOSTEL FEE

Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti

99000.00

103000.00

116000.00

126000.00

132000.00

132000.00

Total Hostel Fee [B]

Total Amount

99000.00

173000.00

103000.00

116000.00

126000.00

132000.00

132000.00

181000.00 |200500.00 | 220500.00| 240500.00| 245000.00

Bank Account Details :-

In addition to the above fee, following charges
are to be paid at the time of admission :

(A) Pocket Money

4 For the Hosteller the school fee doesn't

include the bus charges.

: 4000.00

i You can also pay fees online through
HDFC Bank Link given on the school website

www. yugantarschool com

Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti
State Bank Of India
Ajc No. 10564172791 IFSC Code - SBINODOD464
HDFC Bank
Alc Mo. 50100206207611 IFSC Code - HOFC0000919

Yugantar Public School
State Bank Of India
Alc No. 30175670314 IFSC Code - SBINODOD4B4

HDFC

Bank

Alc No. 50100237092441 IFSC Code - HDFCO0D00919

(A) SCHOOL FEE TO BE PAID IN THESE INSTALLMENT

Installment

&I

Hito V

Vi to VIl

IX& X

Xl & Xl
Commerce

Xl & Xl
Science

First (YPS)

At the time of Admission
before 10th April

39000.00

41500.00

44000.00

50000.00

53000.00

57000.00

Second (RGSS)

before 10th July

16000.00

18000.00

19000.00

19500.00

26500.00

26500.00

Third (RGSS)

before 10th October

14000.00

13300.00

15200.00

16700.00

17900.00

17900.00

Fourth (YPS)

before 10th December

of admission :

(A) Admission Fee (One Time)
(B) Caution Money (Refundable)

5000.00

| 74000.00

5200.00

| 78000.00

6300.00

84500.00

15000.00

7000.00

8300.00

11100.00

11600.00

94500.00 | 108500.00| 113000.00

(B) HOSTEL FEE TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF REPORTING
In addition to the above fee, following charges are to be paid at the time

Lunch Time - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM




