# **SCHOOL FEE: 2021-22**

Installment	NURSERY	K.G. I & K.G. II
First (Yugantar Public School)     At the time of Admission before 10th April	14,000.00	19000.00
2. Second (Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti) before 10th July	11000.00	13,000.00
<ol> <li>Third (Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti) before 10th October</li> </ol>	11000.00	11000.00
Total	36000.00	43000.00

In addition to the above fee, following charges are to be paid at the time of admission:

(A) Admission Fee (One Time) : 5000.00 (B) Caution Money (Refundable) : 2000.00

You can also pay fees online through HDFC Bank Link given on the school website www.yugantarschool.com Bank Account Details :-Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti

State Bank Of India

A/c No. 10564172791 IFSC Code - SBIN0000464 HDFC Bank

A/c No. 50100206207611 IFSC Code - HDFC0000919

#### Yugantar Public School

State Bank Of India

A/c No. 30175670314 IFSC Code - SBIN0000464 HDFC Bank

A/c No. 50100237092441 IFSC Code - HDFC0000919

### SCHOOL FEE FOR DAY SCHOLAR: 2021-22

	Installment	1811	III to V	VI to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII Commerce	XI & XII Science
1.	First (Yugantar Public School) At the time of Admission before 10th April	39000.00	41500.00	44000.00	50000.00	53000.00	57000.00
2.	Second (Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti) before 10th July	19500.00	20300.00	23000.00	24000.00	30000.00	30000.00
3.	Third (Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti) before 10th October	18500.00	18500.00	21200.00	21200.00	26400.00	26400.00
4.	Fourth (Yugantar Public School) before 10th December	5000.00	5200.00	6300.00	8300.00	11100.00	11600.00
		82000.00	85500.00	94500.00	103500.00	120500.00	125000.00

In addition to the above fee, following charges are to be paid at the time of admission :

(A) Admission Fee (One Time) : 15000.00 (B) Caution Money (Refundable) : 2000.00

HOSTELLER FEE: 2021-22							
		1811	III to V	VI to VIII	1 X& X	XI & XII Commerce	XI & XII Science
(A)	SCHOOL FEE						
	Yugantar Public School	44000.00	46700.00	50300.00	58300.00	64100.00	68600.00
	Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti	30000.00	31300.00	34200.00	36200.00	44400.00	44400.00
	Total School Fee [A]	74000.00	78000.00	84500.00	94500.00	108500.00	113000.00
(B)	HOSTEL FEE						
70000	Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti	99000.00	103000.00	116000.00	126000.00	132000.00	132000.00
	Total Hostel Fee [B]	99000.00	103000.00	116000.00	126000.00	132000.00	132000.00
Total Amount		173000.00	181000.00	200500.00	220500.00	240500.00	245000.00

In addition to the above fee, following charges are to be paid at the time of admission :

(A) Pocket Money : 4000.00

For the Hosteller the school fee doesn't include the bus charges.

You can also pay fees online through HDFC Bank Link given on the school website www.yugantarschool.com Bank Account Details :-Rajnandgaon Gurukul Shiksha Samiti State Bank Of India

A/c No. 10564172791 IFSC Code - SBIN0000464 HDFC Bank

A/c No. 50100206207611 IFSC Code - HDFC0000919

Yugantar Public School State Bank Of India

A/c No. 30175670314 IFSC Code - SBIN0000464 HDFC Bank

A/c No. 50100237092441 IFSC Code - HDFC0000919

## (A) SCHOOL FEE TO BE PAID IN THESE INSTALLMENT

	Installment	1811	III to V	VI to VIII	IX& X	XI & XII Commerce	XI & XII Science
1.	First (YPS) At the time of Admission before 10th April	39000.00	41500.00	44000.00	50000.00	53000.00	57000.00
2.	Second (RGSS) before 10th July	16000.00	18000.00	19000.00	19500.00	26500.00	26500.00
3.	Third (RGSS) before 10th October	14000.00	13300.00	15200.00	16700.00	17900.00	17900.00
4.	Fourth (YPS) before 10th December	5000.00	5200.00	6300.00	8300.00	11100.00	11600.00
		74000.00	78000.00	84500.00	94500.00	108500.00	113000.00

# (B) HOSTEL FEE TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF REPORTING

In addition to the above fee, following charges are to be paid at the time of admission:

(A) Admission Fee (One Time) : 15000.00

(B) Caution Money (Refundable) : 7000.00 Lunch Time - 01:00 PM to 02:00 PM